2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

VINTAGE / CLASS C/ ALL 125cc

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:29:22
Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min
e by oy TemeEC bR OVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION i ot 838
Fastest On  Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 78 Darren TINDALE P5_1 1980 Honda RSW 125 113930  20f 2
2 10 Nick STONE VNT 1939 Norton ES2 500 1:14898  40f 5 968 968
3 54 RobURQUHART VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 1000 1115344  40f 4 1414 446
4 83 Peter FORKES P5_1 1981 Honda RSW 125 1115798  30f 3 1.868 454
5 100 Brendan DARCY P5_1 1980 Honda H100 100 1116096 3of 4 2166 298
6 111 Peter BIRTHISEL/BEC VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:18.364 4o0f 4 4434 2268
Yarrawonga
7 162 Stacey HEANEY /Hi-Tec Oils / P4_1 1971 Honda CB 125 121382 3o0f 3 7452  3.018
Girlrider / Scrivens Honda / XS
Club
8 354 Daniel URQUHART VNT 1923 Anzani Temple 998 123612 3o0f 3 9682 2230
9 105 Stuart GORRIE P4_1 1972 Honda Spc 125 127904 3o0f 3 13974 4292
10 546 Martin GRATTON C 1950 Royal Enfield WD 500  1:30.620  3of 4  16.690 2716
11 94 Daniel BOETI P5_1 1980 Honda CB 125 1:36.061 4of 4 22131 5441
12 62 Des HEANEY P5_1 1973 Honda MTR 125 140474  20f 2 26544 4413

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

VINTAGE / CLASS C/ ALL 125cc

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:29:22
Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min
e by Y TS pROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prtadat. 93

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

10 Nick STONE 1:26.110 1:16.561 1:16.610 1:14.898 1:15.077

54 Rob URQUHART 1:23.915 1:16.117 1:16.200 1:15.344

62 Des HEANEY 1:46.511 1:40.474

78 Darren TINDALE 1:30.611 1:13.930

83 Peter FORKES 1:23.426 1:16.999 1:15.798

94 Daniel BOETI 1:48.556 1:42.541 1:37.907 1:36.061

100 Brendan DARCY 1:21.279 1:16.646 1:16.096 1:16.522

105 Stuart GORRIE 1:34.133 1:29.341 1:27.904

111 Peter BIRTHISEL 1:36.390 1:18.536 1:18.732 1:18.364

162 Stacey HEANEY 1:29.397 1:22.638 1:21.382

354 Daniel URQUHART 1:33.458 1:27.257 1:23.612

546 Martin GRATTON 1:37.847 1:36.997 1:30.620 1:33.966

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

oft Laing

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime,Race Timing Systems :;/TZ}‘», %
www.computime.com.au (CUPUTINE
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD -

9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley, Vic 3150. Ph: 0418 17 13 17

E-mail : scott@computlrne.com.au Ae Tahivs sinTeidn



2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP

13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

VINTAGE / CLASS C/ ALL 125cc

SHARE THE PASSION
Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:29:22
Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min
Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 14 Starters: 12

Tao Dy o T Bl OVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at. 938
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:40.148 10 Nick STONE 1939 Norton ES2 500 1:26.110 1
1:43.138 83 Peter FORKES 1981 Honda RSW 125 1:23.426 1
2:56.709 10 Nick STONE 1939 Norton ES2 500 1:16.561 2
3:16.978 78 Darren TINDALE 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:13.930 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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